
出口研钵普通型 玛瑙
	产品形状及颜色Agate mortor
	规格（mm）

	
	外径external diameter)
	内径(Internal diameter)
	深(Depth)
	高(altitude height)

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	50
	40
	11
	23

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	60
	50
	12
	26

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	70
	55
	13
	30

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	80
	65
	16
	32

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	90
	75
	20
	35

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	100
	80
	24
	38

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	110
	90
	26
	40

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	120
	100
	30
	45

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	130
	110
	33
	50

	灰白色、普通型(Natural color, ordinary type)
	150
	130
	40
	55


